D Series with
DELTA Ultimate
technology
Rointe Digital Integral Heating System
The new heating system
with Wi-Fi Inside.
We bring warmth
to your home.

WHITE £ 60.00 £ 25.00
CHROME £ 65.00 £ 30.00
BLACK £ 65.00 £ 30.00
incorporated not incorporated not available / not applicableoptional
A
B
15
&ccessories for Rointe water heaters
Energy saving & installation kits
MODELS
Volume
(L)
Volume
equivalent
to 45ºC (L)
DWI050DHW2 50 86
DWI075DHW2 75 133
DWI100DHW2 100 177
DWI150DHW2 150 266
DWI200DHW2 200 354
2
incorporated not incorporated not available / not applicableoptional
MODELS KWVAL1814 KWVAL1815
CHARACTERISTICS

it is recommended to increase the result of the calculations by 15%.
For kitchens, being areas with furniture and a much higher general
temperature, we can reduce the output by as much as 10%.
Avoid placing obstacles near radiators and distribute them in a
balanced way. For example, if a room of 21 m2 need 18 elements,
ideally fit 2 radiators 9 elements each.
Installation
recommendations
ROOM M2 RTC
Nº OF
ELEMENTS
PRODUCTS NOM. POWER
CONSUMPTION
COEFFICIENT RATIO
EFF. POWER
Living room 19 0.80 15 1 X DIW1600RAD 1,600 W 38% 608.00 W
Kitchen 14 0.80 11 1 X DIW1210RAD 1,210 W 38% 459.80 W
Hall 9 0.80 7 1 X DIW0770RAD 770 W 38% 292.60 W
Bathroom 6 0.80 5 1 X DIW0550RAD 550 W 38% 209.00 W
Bedroom 1 14 0.80 11 1 X DIW1210RAD 1,210 W 38% 459.80 W
Bedroom 2 9 0.80 7 1 X DIW0770RAD 770 W 38% 292.60 W
Bedroom 3 9 0.80 7 1 X DIW0770RAD 770 W 38% 292.60 W
80 m2 63 7 6,880 W 38% 2,614.40 W